Pferd

Aguateca
Aquateca
Darak

Dumas

Event Next
Gabbiano
Gilbert
Highland Fighter
Icecube

In Fashion
Khalif

Lovileo
Mandayef
Swinging Tiger
Waldlord

Renggli, Marion

Geboren:
Standort:

Status:

Jahr
2021
2020

2019
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

Renggli, Marion

Besitzertrainer

Starts Siege

10
15

-

N =
O UT OO0 ~OOEF,r OO

15 Startpferde
2008

Jahr

von

2010
2009
2013
2019
2013
2008
2019
2015
2014
2008
2011
2008
2015
2012
2010

bis

2010
2009
2013
2021
2013
2011
2021
2015
2014
2009
2012
2010
2015
2012
2011

2021

Starts

3
4
4
14
4
18
27
6
1
7

ON WO W

2

1
3
1

[EEN

= Ok, DN

%
20,00
6,67

18,75
11,11

12,50
33,33
5,26

20,00
11,11

1.

-

w w

Platzierungen

2.

PR NWR R

3.

1

[EEY

N R

4.
1

NS

5.

unplaziert

O B~ WOINDN P

O, P NN O



